



ShijiazhuangBangdong Pipe Trading Co.,Ltd

Room2901,Unit2,Building17,No.295 Donggang Road, Shijiazhuang City,Hebei province, P.R.C 050000

Email:sunny@bdpipefitting.com Tel: 0086 311 83886517 www.bdpipefitting.com

QUOTATION DATE: 2017-01-25

S / N	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Weight KG	Total Weight KG	Unit Price \$ CIF Damman USD	Total Amount \$ CIF Damman USD
1	PIPE, 6" NPS, SCH 40, SMLS, BE, CS, API 5L GR. B, AS PER ASME B36.10, 01-SAMSS-005	12	LM	28.27	339.24	27.41	328.92
2	PIPE, 4" NPS, SCH 40, SMLS, BE, CS, API 5L GR. B, AS PER ASME B36.10, 01-SAMSS-005	120	LM	16.08	1929.6	15.59	1870.8
3	ELBOW, 90°, 6" NPS, LR. SCH. 40, BW, CS, ASTM A234 GR. WPB AS PER ASME B16.9 02-SAMSS-005, 01-SAMSS-005	10	EA	10.7	107	15.06	150.6
4	ELBOW, 90°, 4" NPS, LR. SCH. 40, BW, CS, ASTM A234 GR. WPB AS PER ASME B16.9 02-SAMSS-005, 01-SAMSS-005	8	EA	4.13	33.04	7.22	57.76
5	TEE, EQUAL, 6", BW,SCH. 40 ASTM A234 GR. WPB ASME B16.9, 01-SAMSS-005 02-SAMSS-005	1	EA	14	14	21.66	21.66
6	TEE, EQUAL, 4", BW,SCH. 40 ASTM A234 GR. WPB ASME B16.9, 01-SAMSS-005 02-SAMSS-005	2	EA	6.5	13	10.11	20.22
7	REDUCER,CONCENTRIC,8" x 4",BW,SCH.40 ASTM A234 GR. WPB ASME B16.9, 01-SAMSS-005 02-SAMSS-005	143	EA	5.95	850.85	13.41	1917.63
8	REDUCER,CONCENTRIC,6" x 4",BW,SCH.40 ASTM A234 GR. WPB	2	EA	3.72	7.44	7.22	14.44

	ASME B16.9, 01-SAMSS-005 02-SAMSS-005						
9	REDUCER,CONCENTRIC,4" x 2",BW,SCH.40	2	EA	1.44	2.88	4.34	8.68
	ASTM A234 GR. WPB						
	ASME B16.9, 01-SAMSS-005 02-SAMSS-005						
10	FLANGE, 8" NPS, SCH 40, CL 150, WN,	3	EA	190	570	39.19	117.57
	FF, CS, ASTM A105N						
	ASME B16.5,02-SAMSS-011, 01-SAMSS-005						
11	FLANGE, 6" NPS, SCH 40, CL 150, WN,	17	EA	106	1802	21.87	371.79
	FF, CS, ASTM A105N ASME B16.5						
	02-SAMSS-011, 01-SAMSS-005						
12	FLANGE, 4" NPS, SCH 40, CL 150, WN,	232	EA	80.5	18676	16.61	3853.52
	FF, CS, ASTM A105N						
	ASME B16.5,02-SAMSS-011, 01-SAMSS-005						
				Amount Weight KGS	24345.05	Amount Price USD	8733.59

Notes:

1. The delivery time is 25 days after we receive the 30% downpayment for the goods.
2. The valid time of our price is 7 days.
3. Packing:One 40GP Container.
4. The port of shipment:Tianjin New Port, China.
- 5.The port of destination: Damman Port,Kingdom of Saudi Arabia.
6. Payment terms:T/T 30% IN ADVANCE,T/T 70% BEFORE DELIVERY.